
2026 BUCKS COUNTY BAR
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

135 East State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901

(215) 348-9413 info@bucksbar.org



Bucks County Bar events focus on leaders in the legal field in Bucks
County. Our members and supporters are engaged in activities designed
to foster respect for the rule of law and the advancement of rights,
liberties and protections under the law. Through charitable activities, we
support programs which have as a principal purpose the advancement of
social justice for the individuals, families and communities of Bucks
County.

Thank you for your consideration in sponsorship opportunities with
the Bucks County Bar Association & Foundation. If you are interested
in sponsoring any of our programs or events or have any questions,

please contact Emily McGee at emily.mcgee@bucksbar.org, or call the
office at 215-348-9413 ext. 110.

AUDIENCE

EXPOSURE
Event invitations and weekly e-mails sent to 1,000+ members along
with social media posts on Facebook, LinkedIn, X, & Instagram before
and after events highlighting our sponsors
Ads in the weekly Law Reporter with 2,000+ impressions per week.
Sponsors are promoted in lead-up to event and sponsors provide
their own advertisements in our weekly publication (for most
sponsorships)
Sponsor signage with name and logo at events & vendor tables
available. Contact list provided (for most sponsorships)

OPPORTUNITIES
Multiple programs & events with various levels of sponsorship are
available. Each opportunity can be customized to meet diverse marketing
needs.



Sponsorships are available as a package or for individual events. If you package
events, we are able to offer the opportunities below in addition to those offered

for each event. We are pleased to work with you to craft proposals that meet
your business goals. A 3% credit card processing charge will be applied to all online

sponsorship payments in order to cover transaction fees; thank you for
understanding. Check payments are also welcomed.

PINNACLE PARTNER   $20,000+
Our highest recognition of partnership — honoring those whose extraordinary commitment
uplifts the legal community.

Recognition of 2 complimentary attendees at every program/event throughout the year
Invitation to attend Board of Directors and Board of Trustees meetings
4 Bench Bar Conference registrations 
Company logo in weekly newsletter, website homepage, BCBA lobby, and event spaces
Monthly half page Law Reporter ads
Quarterly features in theWRITS and social media
Opportunity to speak at events of sponsor’s choice

LEGACY   $15,000
2 Bench Bar Conference registrations 
Company logo in weekly newsletter,

      website homepage, and in BCBA lobby
6 full page Law Reporter ads
Events as selected

PRESIDENT’S CLUB   $10,000
Company logo in weekly newsletter,

      website homepage, and in BCBA lobby
4 full page Law Reporter ads
Event s as selected

  

OFFICER   $7,500 
2 full page Law Reporter ads
Events as selected

DIRECTOR   $5,000
1 full page Law Reporter ad
Events as selected



OPENING OF ASSIZES
February 12  at the BCBAth

PLATINUM
$1,000

GOLD
$750

SILVER
$500

BRONZE
$250

Opportunity to speak prior to CLE

Verbal recognition during
remarks

Promotions table available

Logo displayed in event marketing

Logo displayed on signage
at the event

Attendee contact list provided

The Bucks County Bar Association proudly commemorates the historic tradition known
as "Opening of Assizes". The word assize refers to the sitting or sessions (old French
assises) of the Judges, known as "Justices of Assize", who were Judges who travelled
across the seven circuits of England and Wales on commissions of "oyer and terminer",
setting up court and summoning juries at the various assize towns.

Opening of Assizes is our first large event of the year where we celebrate the new
leadership on our Board of Directors. We hold a 1 hour CLE followed by a social event; the
theme for the event changes year to year and is decided by the President. Past themes
have included a comedy club, game night, drinks around the world, and Super Bowl. This
event typically has 100+ attendees.



DIAMOND SPONSOR   $2,500 
Opportunity to speak at the event
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
2 full page Law Reporter ads
4 event tickets

PLATINUM SPONSOR   $2,000
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
1 full page Law Reporter ad
3 event tickets

GOLD SPONSOR   $1,500 
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
1 half page Law Reporter ad
2 event tickets

SILVER SPONSOR   $1,000 
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
1 quarter page Law Reporter ad
2 event tickets

BRONZE SPONSOR   $500 
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
1 quarter page Law Reporter ad
1 event ticket

ST. PATRICK'S DAY CELEBRATION
March 12th at Station Taphouse

Proceeds from this event will help support our
William Penn and Thomas E. Mellon, Jr. Scholarship funds.

This event typically has 75-100+ attendees.



You pick the drink & name of your signature cocktail!
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
2 full page Law Reporter ads
4 event tickets

SIGNATURE DRINK SPONSOR   $3,000 (EXCLUSIVE) 

ST. PATRICK'S DAY CELEBRATION
March 12th at Station Taphouse

Proceeds from this event will help support our
William Penn and Thomas E. Mellon, Jr. Scholarship funds.

This event typically has 75-100+ attendees.



BUSINESS LAW INSTITUTE

The 8th Annual Business Law Institute (BLI) is a full day of CLE's
supporting our members in the practice area of Business Law and

related fields. We present BLI as a hybrid event that can be
attended either in-person at the BCBA or virtually on Zoom.

INSTITUTE SPONSOR   $1,500
Opportunity to speak at the event
Verbal recognition during remarks
Promotions table available
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
2 full page Law Reporter ads
3 attendees

GOLD SPONSOR   $1,000
Verbal recognition during remarks
Promotions table available
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
1 full page Law Reporter ad
2 attendees

May at the BCBA

SILVER SPONSOR   $500
Promotions table available
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
1 half page Law Reporter ad
1 attendee

 

BRONZE SPONSOR   $250
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided



BAG DROP SPONSOR   $2,000   (EXCLUSIVE)
Custom yard sign with your logo at bag drop
Sponsorship allows for sponsor to set up a
tent & give away promotional items at bag
drop if desired
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing

TOURNAMENT SPONSOR   $7,500    (EXCLUSIVE)
Opportunity to speak at the event
1st hole custom pin flag
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
2 full page Law Reporter ads
2 golfer registrations

BANQUET SPONSOR   $3,500
1st hole tee sign
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the banquet
1 full page Law Reporter ad
1 golfer registration

BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR   $3,000
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage on the beverage cart
1 half page Law Reporter ad

GOLF BALL AND TEE SPONSOR   $3,500   (EXCLUSIVE)
Logo on golf ball & tee set for each event attendee
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
1 full page Law Reporter ad
1 golfer registration

Schedule
Registration

Lunch
Shotgun Start

Golf Contests
Cornhole forNon-Golfers
19th HoleCocktail Reception
Dinner

SNACK SPONSOR   $2,500   (EXCLUSIVE)
Sponsorship allows for sponsor to set up a
tent at select location on the course & give
away snacks + promotional items if desired
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event

BCBF ANNUAL GOLF OUTING
June 8th at Jericho

Proceeds from this event will help support Bucks County Veterans
Court Programs. This event typically has 125+ attendees.



VETERANS FOURSOME SPONSOR   $1,500
(Sponsorship allows 4 veterans to be our guests at the outing
& reception free of charge!)

Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event

GOLF CART SPONSOR   $1,750
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage on the golf carts

HOLE SPONSOR   $350
Custom yard sign with your logo at tee
Logo displayed in event marketing

GOLF CANNON SPONSOR   $2,500 (EXCLUSIVE)
Custom yard sign with your log at the golf cannon
Sponsorship allows for sponsor to set up a tent & give
away promotional items at golf cannon if desired
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event

LUNCH SPONSOR   $3,000
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at lunch
1 half page Law Reporter ad

PIN FLAG SPONSOR   $750
(17 available - you keep the flag!)

Custom pin flag with your logo
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event

CORNHOLE SPONSOR   $850
(You keep your branded boards!)

Custom cornhole boards with your logo
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event

COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR   $2,500
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the cocktail reception
1 quarter page Law Reporter ad

BCBF ANNUAL GOLF OUTING
June 8th at Jericho



PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR   $2,500
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the putting contest
Sponsor may bring items to be won in the contest, as pictured below. Items will be set on the green,
and attendees will put towards the desired prize. Hit the item to win the prize!

BCBF ANNUAL GOLF OUTING
June 8th at Jericho

your giveaway
items here!

GOLF TOWEL SPONSOR   $4,000 (EXCLUSIVE)
Logo on golf towel for each event attendee
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
1 full page Law Reporter ad
1 golfer registration



“BEAT THE PRESIDENT” FUNDRAISING CONTEST SPONSOR   $2,000 (EXCLUSIVE)
Sponsorship allows for a representative to set up under tent provided at select hole
on the course with BCBA President and greet golfers as they arrive at the tee. Golfers
can opt in to attempt to “Beat the President”. Sponsor permitted to give away
promotional items if desired
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing

HOLE IN ONE CASH PRIZE SPONSOR   $2,000 (EXCLUSIVE)
Sponsorship allows for a representative to set up under tent provided at select
hole on the course where we‘ll have a “hole in one car” contest set up and greet
golfers as they arrive at the tee. Sponsor permitted to give away promotional
items if desired
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing

BCBF ANNUAL GOLF OUTING
June 8th at Jericho



DIAMOND
$5,000

PLATINUM
$4,000

GOLD
$3,000

SILVER
$2,000

BRONZE
$1,000

Complimentary conference
registrations 3 2 1

Complimentary golfers 4 3 2 1

Vendor table available

Verbal recognition
during remarks

Logo displayed in
conference marketing

Logo displayed on signage
at the conference

Full page advertisements in
the Law Reporter 5 4 3 2 1

Attendee contact list provided

September 17-19 at Resorts World Catskills
2026 BENCH BAR CONFERENCE



WELCOME BAG SPONSOR   $2,500 (EXCLUSIVE)
Logo displayed on welcome bags distributed to all attendees upon arrival
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

COFFEE BREAK SPONSOR   $1,000 (THURS + FRIDAY AVAILABLE) 
Logo displayed on signage at the coffee break station
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

COCKTAIL RECEPTION SPONSOR   $2,500 (THURS + FRIDAY AVAILABLE) 
Logo displayed on signage at the cocktail reception
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

DINNER SPONSOR   $3,500 (THURS + FRIDAY AVAILABLE) 
Logo displayed on signage at dinner
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

CLE ROOM SPONSOR (3 AVAILABLE) $1,500
Logo displayed on signage in the CLE room
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

2026 BENCH BAR CONFERENCE
September 17-19 at Resorts World Catskills



2026 BENCH BAR CONFERENCE
FRIDAY BREAKFAST SPONSOR   $1,500

Logo displayed on signage at breakfast
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

FRIDAY LUNCH SPONSOR   $2,000
Logo displayed on signage at lunch
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

BREAKFAST WITH THE BENCH SPONSOR   $1,500
Your logo displayed on signage at ‘Breakfast with the Bench’ program
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

PLENARY SESSION SPONSOR   $2,500
Logo displayed on signage at the plenary session
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

September 17-19 at Resorts World Catskills



2026 BENCH BAR CONFERENCE

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL   $1,500 (EXCLUSIVE)
You pick the drink & name of your signature cocktail!
Logo displayed on signage at the bar
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR   $2,500 (EXCLUSIVE)
Signage with logo will be displayed by the band!
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

September 17-19 at Resorts World Catskills



2026 BENCH BAR CONFERENCE

LANYARD SPONSOR   $3,500 (EXCLUSIVE)
Logo on name tag lanyards for all conference attendees
1 complimentary conference registration and 2 complimentary golfers
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at the event
3 full page Law Reporter ads

WELCOME DRINK SPONSOR   $2,500 (EXCLUSIVE)
Signage with logo will be displayed as conference attendees arrive and are greeted
with a complimentary welcome drink
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

September 17-19 at Resorts World Catskills



2026 BENCH BAR CONFERENCE

GOLF LOGO BALLS & TEES SPONSOR   $2,500
Logo on golf ball & tee set for each event attendee
Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

GOLF PRIZE SPONSOR   $500
(PUTTING, LONGEST DRIVE, CLOSEST TO PIN, OR STRAIGHTEST DRIVE)

Logo displayed in event marketing
Vendor table available
Attendee contact list provided

We are also accepting prize donations for the winners of the contests listed
above. We welcome contributions from sponsors in the form of physical
merchandise or gift certificates for products & services.

GOLF HOLE SPONSOR   $300
Custom yard sign with your logo at tee
Logo displayed in event marketing
Attendee contact list provided

GOLF SPONSORSHIPS

September 18th at Monster Golf Club



Every year the members of the Bucks County Bar Association do tremendous work for
the benefit of the public. Lawyers who serve those in need without charge should be

celebrated. By generously donating their time and talent, they change lives. 

Members who report their voluntary service will be recognized during our annual (and
complimentary) Pro Bono CLE and Awards Ceremony. The BCBA and BCBF will host a
reception immediately following the CLE and Awards Ceremony to celebrate anyone

who has done Pro Bono Service. This event typically has 50+ attendees.

GOLD SPONSOR   $2,000
Opportunity to speak at the event
Verbal recognition during remarks
Promotions table available
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
2 full page Law Reporter ads
3 attendees

ANNUAL PRO BONO WEEK 
CLE, AWARDS & RECEPTION

October 22nd at the BCBA

SILVER SPONSOR   $1,00
Verbal recognition during remarks
Promotions table available
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
1 full page Law Reporter ad
2 attendees

BRONZE SPONSOR   $500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
1 attendee



TITLE SPONSOR   $4,000 (EXCLUSIVE)
Opportunity to speak at the event
Verbal recognition during remarks
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
5 event tickets

PLATINUM SPONSOR   $2,500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
4 event tickets

GOLD SPONSOR   $1,500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
3 event tickets

SILVER SPONSOR   $750
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
2 event tickets

BRONZE SPONSOR   $250
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
1 event ticket

4th ANNUAL TRIVIA NIGHT
November 12  at Saint Cyril of Jerusalemth

Proceeds from this event will help support Legal Aid of
Southeastern Pennsylvania. This event typically has 200+ attendees.



TRIVIA NIGHT RAFFLE PRIZE DONATION REQUEST
The Bucks County Bar Foundation Trustees & our Trivia Night Committee

need your help! We are requesting prize donations to be raffled off
at this event. The success of our fundraising depends on contributions

from our sponsors, so anything you can donate would be very much
appreciated! We welcome contributions from local businesses in the form

of physical merchandise, gift certificates for products or services,
and/or monetary donations.

If you are able to help, please send your donation directly to the BCBF
at 135 E. State St. Doylestown, PA 18901. If you have any questions or need
more information, please contact Emily McGee, at 215-348-9413 ext. 110

or emily.mcgee@bucksbar.org

4th ANNUAL TRIVIA NIGHT
November 12th at Saint Cyril of Jerusalem



The Annual Dinner follows our Membership’s Annual Meeting. This
event typically has 200+ attendees. Our members celebrate the

achievements of the past year and welcome new Bar Leadership.

ANNUAL DINNER
December 10th - Venue TBD

PLATINUM
$2,000

GOLD
$1,500

SILVER
$1,000

BRONZE
$500

Opportunity to speak at event

Half page advertisements
in the Law Reporter 3 2 1

Logo displayed on signage at
event

Logo displayed in event marketing

Complimentary dinner attendees 4 3 2 1

Attendee contact list provided



The Bucks County Bar Association is an approved PA CLE Accredited
Provider. CLEs (Continuing Legal Education programs) are regularly

held several times a month at the BCBA to ensure our members have the
opportunity to meet their CLE requirements. CLE events typically have
20-50+ attendees, depending on the topic and practice area. BCBA staff

can find a topic and date that suit the target audience. Our members
attend our CLE programs both in-person at the BCBA as well as virtually

on Zoom. For further information, contact Kristen Norcross at
kristen.norcross@bucksbar.org

Breakfast or Lunch Sponsorships: Invoiced after the event for the lesser of
$15 per attendee for lunch programs, $10 per attendee for breakfast
programs, or $500 total. Includes: Opportunity to speak. Logo displayed
on signage at CLE. Logo displayed in event marketing. Vendor table
available. Attendee contact list provided

Want to make it free for members?! Offering a free CLE credit to our
members guarantees a larger turnout for your program. Sponsorship for
free programs is invoiced after the event for the lesser of $35 per attendee
or $1,500 + breakfast or lunch bill (if included). Includes: Opportunity to
speak. Logo displayed on signage at CLE. Logo displayed in event
marketing. Vendor table available. Attendee contact list provided. 1 full
page Law Reporter ad.

CONTINUING LEGAL EDUCATION



The BCBA offers three CLE Marathon Days corresponding to
compliance deadlines. Members and non-members may register for one

or all six programs. Registration includes breakfast and lunch. We are
pleased to announce that these events will be hybrid programs; both

virtual via Zoom and in-person at the BCBA.

 Sponsorship Opportunities:
 April 16th, August 6th, & December 3rd
 at the BCBA (and on Zoom)

GOLD SPONSOR   $1,000
Opportunity to speak at the event
Promotions table
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
3 attendees

SILVER SPONSOR   $700
Promotions table
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
2 attendees

CLE MARATHON DAYS

BRONZE SPONSOR   $350
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
1 attendee



NEW MEMBER BREAKFASTS
Twice a year, new Association members join us for a casual breakfast gathering

hosted by the Member Services Committee designed to meet fellow new members,
members of the Board of Directors, and chairs of our Sections, Divisions, and

Committees, to learn about getting involved in the Association. Join us for this event to
help us formally welcome our newest members to the Bucks County Bar Association.

GOLD SPONSOR   $500
Opportunity to speak at the event
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
2 attendees

SILVER SPONSOR   $250
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
1 attendee



WOMEN LAWYERS’ DIVISION
WLD Power Summit
The Division’s signature distinguished speaker event! Program aimed to
inspire both women & men, attorneys & other professionals. Event
includes a CLE and reception. Typically has 50-70+ attendees.

Gold Sponsor   $1,500
Opportunity to speak at the event. Promotions table. Logo
displayed in event marketing. Logo displayed on signage at event.
Attendee contact list provided. 3 attendees.
Silver Sponsor   $750
Promotions table. Logo displayed in event marketing. Logo
displayed on signage at event. Attendee contact list provided.
2 attendees.
Bronze Sponsor   $500
Logo displayed in event marketing. Logo displayed on signage at
event. Attendee contact list provided. 1 attendee.

BCBA DIVISION EVENTS

,

Summer Networking Event
Very popular among members & community professionals. Celebrate the
end of summer with a happy hour! Typically has 40+ attendees.

Gold Sponsor   $500
Promotions table. Logo displayed in event marketing. Logo
displayed on signage at event. Attendee contact list provided.
2 attendees.
Silver Sponsor   $250
Logo displayed in event marketing. Logo displayed on signage at
event. Attendee contact list provided. 1 attendee.



YOUNG LAWYERS’ DIVISION
 

Hon. John Rufe Softball Classic  June at Hampton Chase Park
The YLD’s most exciting event! Young Lawyers vs. Seasoned Lawyers take the field to keep
hold of their pride for as long as they can. Includes a happy hour following the game.

 Event Sponsorship $500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Attendee contact list provided
2 attendees

Summer Networking Happy Hour
date & location TBD

Event Sponsorship $500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
2 attendees

Holiday Party & Phone Calls w. Santa 
December at the BCBA
Our YLD hosts an end-of-year holiday reception for
the membership in conjunction with ‘Phone Calls
with Santa’ – a fundraiser & feel good event!
This event typically has 50+ attendees.

Event Sponsorship $500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
2 attendees

BCBA DIVISION EVENTS



YOUNG LAWYERS’ DIVISION
4th Annual Trunk or Treat   October 27th at the BCBA
A community event! Sign up to decorate your trunk and/or bring your family
and friends to trick-or-treat in the BCBA parking lot! We also welcome
contributions from local businesses in the form of physical merchandise
and/or gift certificates for products or services.

Event Sponsorship $250
Logo displayed in event marketing. Logo displayed on signage at event.

BCBA DIVISION EVENTS



FAMILY LAW SECTION
Annual Lawyer/Therapist Networking Event
February 19th at the BCBA

Event Sponsorship   $500
Opportunity to speak at the event
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
Attendee contact list provided
2 attendees

BCBA SECTION EVENTS

,

FEDERAL COURTS SECTION
Federal Courts CLE & Reception   May at the BCBA

Event Sponsorship   $500
Logo displayed in event marketing
Logo displayed on signage at event
2 attendees



SOLO & SMALL PRACTICE SECTION
Event Sponsorship   $500
Logo displayed in event marketing. Logo displayed on signage at event.
Attendee contact list provided. 2 attendees.

Previous events held by our Solo & Small Practice Section include: Happy
Hours at the Trolley Barn and Escape Resort at the NAC, a Picnic & Paddle
Board event at Lake Galena, a Pickleball Tournament & more!

BCBA SECTION EVENTS

,

https://www.bucksbar.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/2024-LRIS-Application-fillable.pdf
https://www.bucksbar.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/2024-LRIS-Application-fillable.pdf
https://www.bucksbar.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/2024-LRIS-Application-fillable.pdf
https://www.bucksbar.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/2024-LRIS-Application-fillable.pdf
https://www.bucksbar.org/wp-content/uploads/2023/12/2024-LRIS-Application-fillable.pdf


Full Page
4 ⅝ x 7

Half Page
(4 ⅝ x 3 ½)

Quarter Page
(4 ⅝ x 1 ⅝)

1 Week $330 $220 $110

6 Weeks $935 $687.50 $550

13 Weeks $1,375 $990 $577.50

26 Weeks $2,200 $1,650 $825

52 Weeks $3,300 $2,200 $1,100

BUCKS COUNTY LAW REPORTER
The weekly Legal Journal for Bucks County.

The Law Reporter is distributed every week (both in print and via
email) to all attorneys in the county. Estimated at over 1,000

impressions each week. Advertising deadlines are every Monday at
10 AM for the Issue 10 days out.

2026 Commercial Ad Rates


